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Nome
DINAMITE
MARRENTO
SEM LIMITE
PITT BULL
TORNADO
CEROL
MANHOSO
GRAFITE
BITCOIN
FARO FINO
CR7
DRONE
TUBARAO
THOR
CICLONE
ESTRELINHA
TOP 10
MANO
CAFE
REI DO CAMAROTE

Anilha
165058
008063
008869
015084
172214
015775
013602
017098
070887
011825
002670
001098
247153
277585
324873
014795
331064
331244
019847
010353

TORNEIO DE FIBRA 08/09/2019
Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Dono
LILA SANTOS
SERGIO RANK
SERGIO RANK

JULIANO MENDES
DOUGLAS
SERGIO RANK
LUIZ
GRAF
MARCIEL
RENALDO
MAICON
CLEBER
ANDERSON DUARTE
ALESSANDRO
GUSTAVO
ALEX MENDES
ANGELO
ANDRE/PIRAO
MAICO
NAVARONE

Cidade

JARAGUA DO SUL

10/15 min
0/156
0/138
0/107
0/90
0/75
0/54
0/35
0/25
0/25
0/24
0/23
0/17
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Pontos
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